1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTP Series
FEATURES
•  Ultra Low ESR and High Ripple Current Ratings
•  Values from 3.3μF to 1,000μF
•  Suitable for Reflow Soldering (+260°C)

2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MAX. ESR (mΩ) @ 20°C/100KHz AND RIPPLE CURRENT (mArms) @20°C/100KHz
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTP Series
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Working Voltage
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
@ +20°C/120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C/100KHz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
@ +20°C/100KHz
NTP476M2.5TRA(180)F 47
2.5
0.06 180 645
NTP476M2.5TRB2(55)F 47 0.08 55 1035
NTP476M2.5TRB2(70)F 47 0.08 70 1102
NTP476M2.5TRB(70)F 47 0.08 70 1168
NTP107M2.5TRA(45)F 100 0.08 45 866
NTP107M2.5TRB2(70)F 100 0.08 70 1035
NTP107M2.5TRB(35)F 100 0.08 35 1102
NTP107M2.5TRB(45)F 100 0.08 45 1291
NTP107M2.5TRB(70)F 100 0.08 70 1374
NTP107M2.5TRA(100)F 100 0.08 100 1558
NTP157M2.5TRB3(35)F 150 0.08 35 1069
NTP157M2.5TRB3(45)F 150 0.08 45 1333
NTP157M2.5TRB3(70)F 150 0.08 70 1374
NTP157M2.5TRB(25)F 150 0.08 25 1512
NTP157M2.5TRB(35)F 150 0.08 35 1558
NTP157M2.5TRB(45)F 150 0.08 45 1844
NTP227M2.5TRA(45)F 220 0.08 45 1291
NTP227M2.5TRA(35)F 220 0.08 35 1464
NTP227M2.5TRA(25)F 220 0.08 25 1732
NTP227M2.5TRB2(35)F 220 0.10 35 1035
NTP227M2.5TRB2(45)F 220 0.10 45 1168
NTP227M2.5TRB2(55)F 220 0.10 55 1291
NTP227M2.5TRB2(70)F 220 0.10 70 1464
NTP227M2.5TRB(45)F 220 0.08 45 1374
NTP227M2.5TRB(35)F 220 0.08 35 1558
NTP227M2.5TRB(25)F 220 0.08 25 1844
NTP227M2.5TRB(21)F 220 0.08 21 2011
NTP227M2.5TRB(15)F 220 0.08 15 2380
NTP337M2.5TRB(45)F 330 0.08 45 1374
NTP337M2.5TRB(35)F 330 0.08 35 1558
NTP337M2.5TRB(21)F 330 0.08 21 2011
NTP337M2.5TRB(15)F 330 0.08 15 2380
NTP337M2.5TRB(9)F 330 0.08 9 3073
NTP337M2.5TRC(55)F 330 0.08 55 1414
NTP337M2.5TRC(45)F 330 0.10 45 1563
NTP337M2.5TRC(25)F 330 0.10 25 2345
NTP337M2.5TRC(18)F 330 0.10 18 2472
NTP337M2.5TRV(25)F 330 0.10 25 2236
NTP337M2.5TRV(15)F 330 0.10 15 2887
NTP337M2.5TRV(12)F 330 0.10 12 3227
NTP337M2.5TRV(9)F 330 0.10 9 3726
NTP477M2.5TRV(15)F 470 0.10 15 2887
NTP477M2.5TRV(12)F 470 0.10 12 3227
NTP477M2.5TRV(7)F 470 0.10 7 5300
NTP477M2.5TRV(6)F 470 0.10 6 4546
NTP687M2.5TRD(25)F 680 0.10 25 2449
NTP687M2.5TRD(15)F 680 0.10 15 3162
NTP108M2.5TRD(25)F 1000 0.10 25 2449
NTP108M2.5TRD(15)F 1000 0.10 15 3162
NTP106M4TRA(200)F 10
4.0
0.06 200 612
NTP226M4TRB(150)F 22 0.08 150 753
NTP336M4TRA(180)F 33 0.06 180 645
NTP336M4TRA(70)F 33 0.08 70 1300
NTP476M4TRA(180)F 47 0.06 180 645
NTP476M4TRA(80)F 47 0.08 80 1200
NTP476M4TRB2(55)F 47 0.08 55 1102
NTP476M4TRB2(70)F 47 0.08 70 1035
NTP476M4TRB(70)F 47 0.08 70 1168
NTP686M4TRA(180)F 68 0.06 180 645
NTP107M4TRA(100)F 100 0.06 100 866
NTP107M4TRA(45)F 100 0.08 45 1291
NTP107M4TRA(35)F 100 0.08 35 1464
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Working Voltage
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
@ +20°C/120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C/100KHz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
@ +20°C/100KHz
NTP107M4TRA(25)F 100
4.0
0.08 25 1735
NTP227M4TRV(45)F 220 0.10 45 1667
NTP227M4TRD(40)F 220 0.10 40 1936
NTP227M4TRD(25)F 220 0.10 25 2449
NTP227M4TRD(15)F 220 0.10 15 3162
NTP227M4TRD(12)F 220 0.10 12 3536
NTP337M4TRC(55)F 330 0.10 55 1414
NTP337M4TRC(45)F 330 0.08 45 1900
NTP337M4TRV(45)F 330 0.10 45 1667
NTP337M4TRV(25)F 330 0.10 25 2236
NTP337M4TRV(12)F 330 0.10 12 3227
NTP337M4TRD(40)F 330 0.10 40 1936
NTP337M4TRD(25)F 330 0.10 25 2449
NTP337M4TRD(15)F 330 0.10 15 3162
NTP477M4TRD(25)F 470 0.10 25 2449
NTP477M4TRD(18)F 470 0.10 18 2887
NTP477M4TRD(15)F 470 0.10 15 3162
NTP477M4TRD(12)F 470 0.10 12 3536
NTP477M4TRD(10)F 470 0.10 10 3873
NTP687M4TRD(25)F 680 0.10 25 2449
NTP687M4TRD(15)F 680 0.10 15 3162
NTP687M4TRD(12)F 680 0.10 12 3536
NTP685M6.3TRA(180)F 6.8
6.3
0.06 180 645
NTP106M6.3TRA(200)F 10 0.06 200 612
NTP156M6.3TRA(180)F 15 0.06 180 645
NTP156M6.3TRB(150)F 15 0.08 150 753
NTP226M6.3TRA(180)F 22 0.06 180 645
NTP226M6.3TRB2(70)F 22 0.08 70 1035
NTP226M6.3TRB(150)F 22 0.08 150 753
NTP336M6.3TRA(180)F 33 0.06 180 645
NTP336M6.3TRA(120)F 33 0.08 120 1000
NTP336M6.3TRB2(70)F 33 0.08 70 1035
NTP336M6.3TRB(150)F 33 0.08 150 753
NTP336M6.3TRB(70)F 33 0.08 70 1300
NTP336M6.3TRB(40)F 33 0.08 40 1800
NTP476M6.3TRA(180)F 47 0.06 180 645
NTP476M6.3TRA(150)F 47 0.06 150 707
NTP476M6.3TRA(70)F 47 0.06 70 1035
NTP476M6.3TRA(45)F 47 0.06 45 1291
NTP476M6.3TRB2(70)F 47 0.08 70 1035
NTP476M6.3TRB2(55)F 47 0.08 55 1168
NTP476M6.3TRB(150)F 47 0.08 150 753
NTP476M6.3TRB(70)F 47 0.08 70 1102
NTP686M6.3TRB2(70)F 68 0.08 70 1035
NTP686M6.3TRB(70)F 68 0.08 70 1102
NTP686M6.3TRB(55)F 68 0.08 55 1243
NTP686M6.3TRB(40)F 68 0.08 40 1800
NTP686M6.3TRC(100)F 68 0.09 100 1049
NTP107M6.3TRA(70)F 100 0.08 70 1035
NTP107M6.3TRA(45)F 100 0.08 45 1035
NTP107M6.3TRA(35)F 100 0.08 35 1500
NTP107M6.3TRA(25)F 100 0.08 25 1732
NTP107M6.3TRB2(70)F 100 0.08 70 1035
NTP107M6.3TRB2(45)F 100 0.08 45 1291
NTP107M6.3TRB2(35)F 100 0.08 35 1464
NTP107M6.3TRB(70)F 100 0.08 70 1102
NTP107M6.3TRB(45)F 100 0.08 45 1374
NTP107M6.3TRB(35)F 100 0.08 35 1558
NTP107M6.3TRB(25)F 100 0.08 25 1844
NTP107M6.3TRB(15)F 100 0.08 15 2380
NTP107M6.3TRC(100)F 100 0.09 100 1049
NTP107M6.3TRC(55)F 100 0.09 55 1414
MAX. ESR (mΩ) @ 20°C/100KHz AND RIPPLE CURRENT (mArms) @20°C/100KHz
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTP Series
4
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MAX. ESR (mΩ) @ 20°C/100KHz AND RIPPLE CURRENT (mArms) @20°C/100KHz
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTP Series
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Working Voltage
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
@ +20°C/120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C/100KHz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
@ +20°C/100KHz
NTP107M6.3TRC(45)F 100
6.3
0.08 45 1900
NTP107M6.3TRV(15)F 100 0.10 15 2886
NTP157M6.3TRB3(70)F 150 0.10 70 1069
NTP157M6.3TRB2(35)F 150 0.10 35 1464
NTP157M6.3TRB(45)F 150 0.08 45 1374
NTP157M6.3TRB(35)F 150 0.08 35 1558
NTP157M6.3TRB(25)F 150 0.08 25 1844
NTP157M6.3TRB(15)F 150 0.10 15 2380
NTP157M6.3TRC(100)F 150 0.09 100 1049
NTP157M6.3TRC(55)F 150 0.09 55 1414
NTP157M6.3TRC(45)F 150 0.09 45 1563
NTP157M6.3TRC(25)F 150 0.09 25 2098
NTP157M6.3TRV(45)F 150 0.10 45 1667
NTP157M6.3TRV(25)F 150 0.10 25 2236
NTP157M6.3TRV(18)F 150 0.10 18 2635
NTP157M6.3TRV(15)F 150 0.10 15 2886
NTP157M6.3TRV(12)F 150 0.10 12 3227
NTP157M6.3TRD(55)F 150 0.10 55 1651
NTP157M6.3TRD(40)F 150 0.10 40 1936
NTP157M6.3TRD(25)F 150 0.10 25 2449
NTP227M6.3TRB3(45)F 220 0.10 45 1333
NTP227M6.3TRB(45)F 220 0.10 45 1374
NTP227M6.3TRB(35)F 220 0.08 35 1558
NTP227M6.3TRB(25)F 220 0.08 25 1844
NTP227M6.3TRB(18)F 220 0.10 18 2173
NTP227M6.3TRB(15)F 220 0.10 15 2380
NTP227M6.3TRV(45)F 220 0.10 45 1667
NTP227M6.3TRV(25)F 220 0.10 25 2236
NTP227M6.3TRV(15)F 220 0.10 15 2887
NTP227M6.3TRV(12)F 220 0.10 12 3227
NTP227M6.3TRD(55)F 220 0.10 55 1651
NTP227M6.3TRD(40)F 220 0.10 40 1936
NTP337M6.3TRB(45)F 330 0.10 45 1374
NTP337M6.3TRV(45)F 330 0.10 45 1667
NTP337M6.3TRV(25)F 330 0.10 25 2236
NTP337M6.3TRD(40)F 330 0.10 40 1936
NTP337M6.3TRD(25)F 330 0.10 25 2449
NTP337M6.3TRD(18)F 330 0.10 18 2887
NTP335M10TRA(300)F 3.3
10
0.06 300 500
NTP475M10TRA(300)F 4.7 0.06 300 500
NTP685M10TRA(300)F 6.8 0.06 300 500
NTP685M10TRA(180)F 6.8 0.08 180 645
NTP685M10TRB(200)F 6.8 0.08 200 652
NTP106M10TRA(200)F 10 0.06 200 612
NTP106M10TRA(80)F 10 0.08 80 1200
NTP106M10TRB(200)F 10 0.08 200 652
NTP156M10TRA(180)F 15 0.06 180 645
NTP156M10TRA(80)F 15 0.08 80 1200
NTP156M10TRB(150)F 15 0.08 150 753
NTP226M10TRA(180)F 22 0.06 180 645
NTP226M10TRB2(70)F 22 0.08 70 1035
NTP226M10TRB(150)F 22 0.08 150 753
NTP336M10TRA(200)F 33 0.06 200 612
NTP336M10TRA(70)F 33 0.08 70 1200
NTP336M10TRB2(70)F 33 0.08 70 1035
NTP336M10TRB(150)F 33 0.08 150 753
NTP476M10TRA(45)F 47 0.08 45 1191
NTP476M10TRB2(70)F 47 0.08 70 1035
NTP476M10TRB2(45)F 47 0.08 45 1291
NTP476M10TRB(70)F 47 0.08 70 1102
NTP476M10TRB(35)F 47 0.08 35 1558
5
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTP Series
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Working Voltage
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
@ +20°C/120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C/100KHz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
@ +20°C/100KHz
NTP476M10TRC(100)F 47
10
0.09 100 1049
NTP686M10TRC(100)F 68 0.09 100 1049
NTP686M10TRC(55)F 68 0.09 55 1414
NTP686M10TRC(45)F 68 0.08 45 1900
NTP686M10TRV(60)F 68 0.10 60 1443
NTP686M10TRD(100)F 68 0.10 100 1225
NTP107M10TRB(70)F 100 0.10 70 1102
NTP107M10TRB(45)F 100 0.10 45 1374
NTP107M10TRC(100)F 100 0.09 100 1049
NTP107M10TRC(55)F 100 0.09 55 1414
NTP107M10TRC(45)F 100 0.08 45 1900
NTP107M10TRC(25)F 100 0.08 25 2600
NTP107M10TRD(55)F 100 0.10 55 1651
NTP107M10TRV(45)F 100 0.10 45 1667
NTP107M10TRV(25)F 100 0.10 25 2236
NTP157M10TRC(55)F 150 0.09 55 1414
NTP157M10TRV(40)F 150 0.10 40 1768
NTP157M10TRV(45)F 150 0.10 45 1667
NTP157M10TRD(55)F 150 0.10 55 1651
NTP157M10TRD(40)F 150 0.10 40 1936
NTP227M10TRD(55)F 220 0.10 55 1651
NTP227M10TRD(40)F 220 0.10 40 1936
NTP227M10TRD(25)F 220 0.10 25 2449
NTP335M16TRA(800)F 3.3
16
0.06 800 306
NTP475M16TRB(200)F 4.7 0.08 200 652
NTP685M16TRB(200)F 6.8 0.08 200 652
NTP106M16TRB(100)F 10 0.08 100 922
NTP336M16TRV(70)F 33 0.10 70 1336
NTP476M16TRV(70)F 47 0.10 70 1336
NTP476M16TRV(45)F 47 0.01 45 2000
NTP476M16TRD(70)F 47 0.10 70 1464
NTP686M16TRV(50)F 68 0.10 50 1581
NTP686M16TRD(55)F 68 0.10 55 1651
NTP686M16TRD(50)F 68 0.10 50 2100
NTP226M20TRV(90)F 22 20 0.10 90 1179
NTP685M25TRB(100)F 6.8
25
0.08 100 922
NTP156M25TRV(90)F 15 0.10 90 1179
MAX. ESR (mΩ) @ 20°C/100KHz AND RIPPLE CURRENT (mArms) @20°C/100KHz
RIPPLE CURRENT TEMPERATURE DERATING
20°C 85°C 105°C
1.0 0.9 0.6